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200610180005
17030

10/18/2006
02:39:40

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

37 12 Lot#:10-12
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

200610190005
17630

10/19/2006
09:20:15

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

37 12 Lot#:10-11
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

200610190005
17640

10/19/2006
09:22:22

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

37 12 Lot#:10-10
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

200705090002
17420

05/09/2007
11:14:52

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GIVENS
ROBERT L JR

37 120 Lot#:7-263
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR

200706040002
57940

06/04/2007
10:38:36

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BYERS,
CHRISTOPHE
R BRIAN

37 120 Lot#:7-250
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR

200707060003
19510

07/06/2007
11:36:19

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARDWICK
JAMES
HARMON

37 120 Lot#:7-34
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR

200707060003
20060

07/06/2007
12:51:41

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS COX DONNIS
P

37 12 Lot#:10-11
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

200709070004
22700

09/07/2007
03:25:08

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FORD
MORRIS W

37 12 Lot#:10-15
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

200710310005
04590

10/31/2007
02:58:04

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOWELL
DAVID W

37 120 Lot#:7-261
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR

200711270005
38060

11/27/2007
10:01:18

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS VINES
SHERRY

37 120 Lot#:7-262
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-2
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR



200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-12
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-14
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-16
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-26
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-21
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-24
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-31
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-29
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-28
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-32
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-33
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR



200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-35
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-34
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-36
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-39
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-44
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-40
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-37
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20

PARK HOMES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-45
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR


