Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PARK HOMES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200610180005 17030	10/18/2006 02:39:40	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			37	12		Lot#:10-12 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
200610190005 17630	10/19/2006 09:20:15	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			37	12		Lot#:10-11 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
200610190005 17640	10/19/2006 09:22:22	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			37	12		Lot#:10-10 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
200705090002 17420	05/09/2007 11:14:52	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GIVENS ROBERT L JR			37	120		Lot#:7-263 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR
200706040002 57940	06/04/2007 10:38:36	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BYERS, CHRISTOPHE R BRIAN			37	120		Lot#:7-250 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR
200707060003 19510	07/06/2007 11:36:19	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HARDWICK JAMES HARMON			37	120		Lot#:7-34 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR
200707060003 20060	07/06/2007 12:51:41	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	COX DONNIS P			37	12		Lot#:10-11 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
200709070004 22700	09/07/2007 03:25:08	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FORD MORRIS W			37	12		Lot#:10-15 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
200710310005 04590	10/31/2007 02:58:04	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWELL DAVID W			37	120		Lot#:7-261 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR
200711270005 38060	11/27/2007 10:01:18	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VINES SHERRY			37	120		Lot#:7-262 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC			37	47		Lot#:9-2 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR

200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-12 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-14 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-16 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-26 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-21 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-24 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-31 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-29 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-28 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-32 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-33 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR

		T	I _	T	T.L	Τ		T
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-35 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-34 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-36 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-39 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-44 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-40 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-37 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200801070000 06980	01/07/2008 11:02:20	PARK HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOINT VENTURE II OF ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	37	47	Lot#:9-45 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR